
 
ROSE VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – 2025 - 2026 CALENDAR 

Days in Session  190 (3 Summer Pro-D Days August 25, 26, 27) 

Number of Days of Instruction  183 

Number of Non-Instructional Days  7 

School Opens for Students: Grades 1-5 
(Kindergarten – see gradual entry schedule) 

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 - 8:30 - 11:00 am (early dismissal)  

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation September 30 
(schools closed) 

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 
 

Administrative Implementation Day (school closed)  Friday, October 10, 2025 

Thanksgiving Day (schools closed)  Monday, October 13, 2025 

Teacher Professional Day (schools closed)  Friday, October 24, 2025 

Remembrance Day Nov. 11 (school closed)  Tuesday, Nov. 11, 2025 

Winter Vacation Period (schools closed)  Monday, December 22, 2025 – Friday, January 2, 2026 

Statutory Holiday (schools closed) Thursday, January 1, 2026 

School Reopens after Winter Vacation  Monday, January 5, 2026 

Teacher Professional Day (Support staff in-service day) Friday, February 13, 2026 

Family Day (schools closed)  Monday, February 16, 2026 

Spring Vacation Period  March 16-March 27, 2026 

Schools reopen after Spring vacation Monday, March 30, 2026 

Good Friday (schools closed) Friday, April 3, 2026 

Easter Monday (schools closed) Monday, April 6, 2026 

Victoria Day (schools closed)  Monday, May 18, 2026 

Last day of school for students  Thursday, June 25, 2026 

Administrative Day (students do not attend)  Friday, June 26, 2026 
  

Rose Valley Conference Early Dismissal Days  
Thursday, October 2, 2025 Intake Conferences  Dismissal 12:30 pm  

Friday, October 3, 2025 Intake Conferences   Dismissal 12:30 pm  

January 29, 2026 Learning Conferences  Dismissal 12:30 pm  

January 30, 2026 Learning Conferences  Dismissal 12:30 pm  
  

Rose Valley Written Learning Updates Sent Out 
Term 1 – Thursday, December 18, 2025 

Term 2 – Thursday, March 12, 2026 

Term 3 – Thursday, June 25, 2026 

 
Bell Schedule 

Welcome Bell 8:25 am Afternoon Session 1 12:07 -1:30 pm 
Morning Session 8:30-11:10 am Recess 1:30-1:45 pm 

Warning Bell 12:03   
Lunch Break 11:10-12:07 pm  Afternoon Session 2 1:45-2:30 pm 

 


